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Classic Cross Stitch

ANI109 big Kindred Spirits
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "AN109 big Kindred Spirits"

Fabric: 14 count Cream Aida
Stitches: 435 x 323 Size: 31.07 x 23.07 inches or 78.92 x 58.60 cm
Colours: DMC

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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3836
3840
3861
3866
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Sym No.

Colour Name

Raspberry rose
Light cornflower blue
Light blue grey
Ash blue

Mouse grey

Lilac

Pale violet

Night blue

Steel grey

Delft blue

Dark violet
Hydrangea blue
Chrome grey
Thyme green
Blackcurrant
Amethyst violet
Lagoon turquoise
Marshmallow pink
Hyacinth pink
Pearl grey

Deep wine red
Blueberry blue
Bougainvillea fuschia
Greygreen

Slate grey
Seagull blue
Dusty rose

Pale dusty rose
Lilac

Pink plum

Light pink plum
Raspberry mauve
Rose petal pink
Dark antique violet
Iris violet

Deep petrol blue
Moonlight blue
Light Sky Blue
Anthracite grey
Dark fischia pink
Light fuschia pink
Eucalyptus Green
Light grape

Light lavender blue
Light taupe

Garlic cream
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154
158
160
162
169
210
310
316
318
326
334
414
451
519
5562
554
601
603
747
775
815
828
924
927
931
939
962
3041
3072
3608
3685
3688
3726
3743
3747
3752
3756
3768
3803
3805
3810
3834
3837
3841
3865

BLANC

Colour Name

Prune rose

Deep mauve
Storm blue

Very light blue
Pewter grey

Light violet

Black

Heather lilac
Granite grey
Ruby red

Pale indigo blue
Lead grey

Shell pink grey
Sea spray blue
Violet

Pastel violet
Cranberry pink
Sweet pink

Sea mist blue
Summer rain blue
Cherry red
Morning sky blue
Dark pearl green
Oyster grey

Blue grey

Dark navy blue
Light dusty rose
Medium lilac
Pale pearl grey
Medium pink plum
Dark mauve

Pink mauve

Dark antique mauve
Pale lilac

Pale candy blue
Light porcelain blue
Cloud blue

Storm grey
Bordeaux wine mauve
Fuschia pink
Dark turquoise
Grape

Deep violet

Igloo blue

Winter white
BLANC




This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be reponsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic Cross Stitch 2005 All rights reserved.



